 Wireless Protocol Modules MiP Series – Data Sheet
3200150X_Datasheet_rev0.2.pdf  Page 1 of 24
Wireless Protocol Modules MiP Series
3200150X Family
Datasheet
Overview
The 3200150X is a family of transceivers operating in the 868 MHz (EU version) or 915 MHz

3200150X_Datasheet_rev0.2.pdf  Page 21 of 24
12. Ordering Information
Title Description DoC
32001505AEU MiP-Wm-1C128N-EU Europe
32001505BEU MiP-Lw-1C128N-EU Europe
32001505CEU MiP-LoMi-1C128N-EU Europe
32001505DEU MiP-LoMo-1C128N-EU Europe
32001505FEU MiP-LwMo-1C128N-EU Europe
32001505GEU MiP-WmLw-1C128N-EU Europe
Title Description DoC
32001506AEU MiP-Wm-2C256N-EU Europe
32001506BEU MiP-Lw-2C256N-EU Europe
32001506CEU MiP-LoMi-2C256N-EU Europe
32001506DEU MiP-LoMo-2C256N-EU Europe
32001506FEU MiP-LwMo-2C256N-EU Europe
32001506GEU MiP-WmLw-2C256N-EU Europe
Title Description DoC
32001505AUS MiP-Wm-1C128N-US United States
32001505BUS MiP-Lw-1C128N-US United States
32001505CUS MiP-LoMi-1C128N-US United States
32001505DUS MiP-LoMo-1C128N-US United States
32001505FUS MiP-LwMo-1C128N-US United States
32001505GUS MiP-WmLw-1C128N-US United States
Title Description DoC
32001506AUS MiP-Wm-2C256N-US United States
32001506BUS MiP-Lw-2C256N-US United States
32001506CUS MiP-LoMi-2C256N-US United States
32001506DUS MiP-LoMo-2C256N-US United States
32001506FUS MiP-LwMo-2C256N-US United States
32001506GUS MiP-WmLw-2C256N-US United States
 Wireless Protocol Modules MiP Series – Data Sheet
3200150X_Datasheet_rev0.2.pdf  Page 22 of 24
Example     3200150 5 A EU
Core
5 = Single core module
6 = Dual core module
Stack Radio
A = wM-Bus
B = LoRaWAN
C = LoRa Mipot
D = LoRa Modem
F = LoRaWAN + LoRa Modem
G = wM-Bus + LoRaWAN
Region
EU = Europe (UE)
US = United States/Canada
 Wireless Protocol Modules MiP Series – Data Sheet
3200150X_Datasheet_rev0.2.pdf  Page 23 of 24
13. Regulatory Approvals
EU version:
Doc Title Description
DoC 32001505BEU_DoC Declaration of Conformity
DoI 32001505BEU_DoI Declaration of Identity
US version:
Models: 32001505AUS, 32001505BUS, 32001505CUS, 32001505DUS, 32001505FUS,
   32001506AUS, 32001506BUS, 32001506CUS, 32001506DUS, 32001506FUS
U.S.
FCC ID: 2AQJP-MIP
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two
conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must
accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired
operation.
Doc Title Description
DoI 32001505xUS_DoI Declaration of Identity
CANADA
IC: 28566-MIP
HVIN: 32M01514A
PMN: 32001505BUS HVIN: 32M01514A
HMN: - FVIN: -
This device contains licence-exempt transmitter(s)/receiver(s) that comply with Innovation,